# SATYAWATI COLLEGE (EVENING) (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) Ashok Vihar, Phase-III, Delhi – 110052

### **NOTICE**

#### Anand Singh Negi (Pandit Ji) Scholarship Award 2023-24

Applications are invited from bonafide students of the college for the award of "Anand Singh (Pandi Ji) scholarship Award, 2023-24 (comprising a citation and scholarship award of Rs.5000/- to a student of the final year in the college.

The Award will be presented at the Annual Prize Distribution Function.

The application should not only be interlined towards academics but should be known as well-rounded personality with good leadership qualities and concern for fellow citizen, college and society, also, the nominated students should necessarily be a regular student of the final year of any course of study.

The application should be submitted in Room no. 16 (Administration Office) on or before 07-03-2024 in the format given.

-Sd-Prof. V. S. Mishra Anand Singh Negi Scholarship Award Committee

# SATYAWATI COLLEGE (EVENING) (UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) Ashok Vihar, Phase-III, Delhi – 110052

### **APPLICATION FORMAT**

#### Nomination for the award of Anand Singh Negi (Pandit Ji) Scholarship Award 2023-24

Name of t	he App	olicant:		
Class:			Roll No:	_
Contact: _				
1.	Acade	emic Performance		
	(i)	CGPA of I & II year	:	_
	(ii)	Distinctions	:	-
	(iii)	Class Attendance	:	-
2.	Extra	-Curricular Activities	:	_
3.	Sport	s Achievements	:	-
4.	Memt	per of Participant of	:	
5.	Other	Achievements	:	
6.	Speci	al Qualities	:	

Signature :\_\_\_\_\_

Date :\_\_\_\_\_